
School Faculty Department Email
Columbia

Robin Bell Marine Geology robin@ldeo.columbia.edu
Stephanie Pfirman Marine Geology spfirman@barnard.edu
Patricia Culligan Civil Eng culligan@civil.columbia.edu

Cornell
Marjolein van der Meulen Aerospace and Mech Eng mcv3@cornell.edu
Sheila Hemami ECE hemami@ece.cornell.edu
Maureen hanson Mol and Cell Bio mrh5@cornell.edu
Terry Jordan Earth Science tej1@cornell.edu

Georgia Institute Technology
Mary Jean Harrold Comp Sci harrold@cc.gatech.edu
Mary Ann Ingram ECE maryann.ingram@ee.gatech.edu
Wing Suet Li Math li@math.gatech.edu

New Mexico State University
Tracy Sterling Weed Science tsterlin@nmsu.edu
Mary O'Connell Plant Science moconnel@nmsu.edu
Martha Mitchell Chem Eng martmitch@nmsu.edu
Elba Serrano Biology serrano@nmsu.edu
April Ulery Env Chem aulery@nmsu.edu

Rensselear Polytechnic Institute
Deborah Kaminski Aerospace and Mech Eng kamind@rpi.edu
Kristin Bennett Math bennek@rpi.edu
Joyce Diwan Biology diwanj@rpi.edu

UC Irvine
Susan Bryant Cell Bio svbryant@uci.edu
Andrea Tenner Biochem atenner@uci.edu
Diane O'Dowd Cell Bio dkodowd@uci.edu
Judith Stephan-Norris Sociology jstephann@uci.edu
Nancy Da Silva Chem Eng ndasilva@uci.edu
Tammy Smecker-Hane Physics tsmecker@uci.edu
Ellem Druffel Earth Science edruffel@uci.edu
Chu-Lian Terng Math cterng@uci.edu
Debra Richardson Informatics debra.richardson@uci.edu
Sandra Irani Comp Sci ssirani@uci.edu
Magda El Zarki Comp Sci elzarki@uci.edu

University of Maryland Baltimore County
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Marilyn Demorest Psych demorest@umbc.edu
Phyllis Robinson Physics robinso@umbc.edu
Janet Rutledge ECE jrutledge@umbc.edu
Penny Rheingans ECE rheingan@umbc.edu

Unviersity of Michigan
Martha Pollack Comp Sci pollackm@umich.edu
Carol Fierke Chemistry fierke@umich.edu
Pamela Raymond Biology praymond@umich.edu
Juanita Merchant Internal Med merchantj@umich.edu
Kathy Spindler Biology krspin@umich.edu
Jennifer Linderman Chem Eng linderma@umich.edu
Kristen Moore Math ksmoore@umich.edu
Anna Mapp Chemistry amapp@umich.edu

University of Montana
Penny Kukuk Biology penny.kukuk@umontana.edu
Diana Lurie BME diana.lurie@umontana.edu
Christine Fiore Psych christine.fiore@umontana.edu

University of Rhode Island
Bethany Jenkins Mol and Cell Bio bjenkins@uri.edu
Radha Narayanan Chem rnarayanan@uri.edu
Lenore Martin Cell Bio martin@uri.edu
Jacqueline Webb Bio jacqueline_webb@uri.edu
Marta Gomez Chiarri Vetinary Science gomezchi@uri.edu

University of Texas at El Paso
Evelyn Posey English eposey@utep.edu
Libby Anthony Geological Sciences eanthony@utep.edu
Pat Witherspoon withersp@utep.edu
Ann Gates Comp Sci agates@utep.edu

University of Washington
Ana Mari Cauce Psych cauce@u.washington.edu
Eve Riskin ECE risk@ee.washington.edu
Suzanne Hawley Astronomy slh@astro.washington.edu
Marjorie Olmstead Physics olmstead@phys.washington.edu

Utah State University
Kim Sullivan Bio yejunco@biology.usu.edu
Christine Hailey Mech Eng chailey@engineering.usu.edu

Virginia Tech 
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Roseanne Foti Psych rfoti@vt.edu
Nancy Ross Geological Sciences nross@vt.edu
Janis Terpenny Ind. And Systems Eng terpenny@vt.edu
Ellen Van Aken Ind. And Systems Eng evanaken@vt.edu
Beate Schmittmann Physics phsyics.chair@vt.edu
Tonya Smith-Jackson Ind. And Systems Eng smithjack@vt.edu

Brown University
California State Polytechnic Institute
Case Western
Hunter College
Iowa State
Kansas State
Marshall University
Michigan Technological University
New York University
North Crolina State University
Oklahoma State University
Pennsylvania State University
Rice University
Skidmore and Union College
University of Alabama at Birmingham
University of Arizona
Univ. of Chicago Illinois
Univ. Colorado Boulder
University of Delaware
University of Miami
Univ. of North Carolina at Charlotte
Univ. of Puerto Rico Humacao
Unviersity of Wisconsin at Madison
Virginia Polytechnic Institute
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